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ENRW Unternehmensverbund
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ENRW Energieversorgung Rottweil

GmbH & Co. KG

ENRW Eigenbetrieb Stadtentwéasserung ENRW Eigenbetrieb
Stadtentwdasserung

Vermdgensverwaltung / Baderpersonal

Stadtentwasserung

6,58 %

ENRW Verwaltungs-GmbH

Strom ¢ Gas * Wasser * Warme
Béader ¢ Energieeffizienz

25,00 %

18,71 %

3,60 %
3,33% 10,53 %

9,38 %

2,30 %

2,08 %

1,82%

1,00 %

0,83 %



